
I read all of the books I listed above:

Name:

Phone Number:

Address:

City/State/ZIP:

Email:

 

(PARENT OR GUARDIAN)

A NEW Adventure 
Begins with a Book!

I WAS A SUMMER READER!

I read the following 8 books during my 
summer vacation...

1. 

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

S T A T E  S E N A T O R
DARBY HILLS’ 2025

SUMMER READING CLUB
ENDS AUGUST 8

State Senator Darby Hills invites students entering 
1st through 12th grades to read 8 books over the 
course of the summer. 

HOW TO PARTICIPATE:  
Scan the QR code to access a list of local libraries and 
complete the form online.

Or...
Print and fill out the form, and mail to: 
SENATOR DARBY HILLS
795 Ela Road, Suite 208
Lake Zurich, IL 60047

RECOGNITION: 
Students who complete the challenge will earn a certificate 
from the Illinois Senate! Details about ice cream socials will 
follow the program.

Please submit forms by August 8th to be eligible and 
contact kjohnson@sgop.ilga.gov with any questions.

STATE SENATOR
DARBY HILLS
795 Ela Road, Suite 208
Lake Zurich, IL 60047
224-662-4544
SenatorDarbyHills.com


